
Mannino's Grand Slam USA 12 UNDER
Winter 2024 Live Pitching / Hitting League

Teams Contact Phone Email
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Central Ohio Saints Natalie Barry

Plain City Pioneers Black TJ Orr

Plain City Pioneers Red TJ Orr

Phoenix Matt Anderson

Crushers Steve Morlan

Dublin White Avery Haygood

Dublin Green Avery Haygood

Hit Dogs Andy Evans

StingRays Kayla Foss

The Slayers Brad Rizor

Swifties Brad Rizor

Worthington Spirit Chad Dworkin

Dublin Aldin Ryan Adlin

Upper Sandusky Black Jancie Swavel

Upper Sandusky Orange Jancie Swavel

740-973-6177

614-270-1532

614-270-1532

917-816-6792

567-231-6822

650-773-1506

650-773-1505

614-206-9110

937 408 3351

614 634 2764

614 634 2764

614 271 2711

614 208 4495

740 225 8533

740 225 8533

614-581-0285

natilie.barry23@gmail.com

tj.orr@outlook.com

tj.orr@outlook.com

andermathew@gmail.com

bccountertops23@gmail.com

diggsofdublin@gmail.com

diggsofdublin@gmail.com

evans7979@gmail.com

kfoss08@gmail.com

brad_rizor@yahoo.com

brad_rizor@yahoo.com

Chad.dworkin@gmail.com

ryan.aldin@gmail.com

janice2343@aol.com

janice2343@aol.com

mmiller280@gmail.comGC Vipers Matt Miller

Scores & Schedules are available online
Mannino’s Grand Slam USA

1/19
5:45 6 vs 2 3 vs 4 8 vs 11
7:10 7 vs 1 14 vs 12 15 vs 10
8:30 16 vs 10 14 vs 13 15 vs 9

5

1/26 7
5:45 8 vs 13 7 vs 3 16 vs 12
7:10 1 vs 4 6 vs 5 10 vs 2
8:30 x x 11 vs 9

14, 15

7 All 4 players MUST be present for Play-offs



2/2 7
5:45 6 vs 8 2 vs 5 1 vs 3
7:10 5 vs 17 7 vs 4 11vs 16
8:30 x 9 vs 10 12 vs 13

14, 15

2/9 7
5:45 2 vs 7 3 vs 8 13 vs 10
7:10 1 vs 65 15 vs 16 14 vs 11
8:30 5 vs 9 15 vs 12 14 vs 4

2/16 7
5:45 6 vs 3 1 vs 2 13 vs 4
7:10 8 vs 7 14 vs 5 12 vs 10
8:30 x 15 vs 11 9 vs 16

BYE:

2/23 Play-offs
RED

5:45
7:10
8:30

5 6

BYE:

5 6

BYE:

5 6

Cage 2 Cage 4 Cage 5 Cage 6 Cage 7

Top  Teams to Play-offs
4 or more must play in P.O.



Play-offs
BLUE

5:45
7:10
8:30

Top Teams to Play-offs
4 or more must play in P.O.

Cage 2 Cage 4 Cage 5 Cage 6 Cage 7


